U4611A/B USB 2.0/3.0
Protocol Analyzer
Data Sheet
Agilent’s U4611A/B USB
Protocol Analyzer offers
a new level of usability
with industry leading
memory buffer, the most

Shipping 2.95 6.5
8
Ordering Information
Instrument Hardware Description
U4611A USB 2.0/3.0 Analyzer Analyzer with up to 2.26 GB memory
U4611B USB 2.0/3.0 Analyzer Analyzer with up to 18 GB memory
Speed Options (select one)
U4611A-600 USB 1.0/2.0 speed only supplied as standard
U4611A-601 USB 3.0 speed only
U4611A-602 Both USB 1.0/2.0 and USB 3.0 speeds
Memory Options (U4611A only)
U4611A-M04 Increase U4611A Capture memory to  4.5 GB
U4611A-M09 Increase U4611A Capture memory to 9 GB
Software Capability (select one)
U4611A-800
Basic software
Software license for basic analyzer features